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Direction
Fieldstone Farms — Bradford and Davidson

33 stops

Open route schedule

Fieldstone Farms

Hillsboro Road & Fieldstone Parkway - South

Hillsboro Road & Blackhorse Parkway - South

Hillsboro Road & Poteat Place - South

Christ Community Church - South

Hillsboro Road & Claude Yates Drive - South

Hillsboro Road & Granville Road - South

Executive House Condos - South

Magnolia/Del Rio

Magnolia Drive & Ashley Court - South

Mt. Hope Street & Magnolia Drive - South

Mt. Hope Street & Head Springs Depot - South

5th Avenue North & Mt. Hope Street - South

Downtown Transit Center

Natchez Street & Short Court - South

Natchez Street & West Fowlkes Street - South

Carter Street & Strahl Street - South

Reddick Center - South

Public Library - South

Granbury Street & Johnson Circle - South

Natchez Street & Spring Street - South

Route schedule
Fieldstone Farms — Bradford and Davidson

Monday 06:40-17:40

Tuesday 06:40-17:40

Wednesday 06:40-17:40

Thursday 06:40-17:40

Friday 06:40-17:40

Saturday 08:40-17:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fieldstone Farms

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min
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West Main Street and Forrest Street - South

North Petway Street & West End Circle - South

Shawnee Drive & Chickasaw Place - South

Shawnee Drive & Cherokee Place - South

Robin Hill Road & West Meade Boulevard - South

West Meade Boulevard & Chickering Rd - South

West Mead and Brookwood

West Main Street & Booker Road - South

West Main Street & Good Neighbor Road - South

West Main Street & Rucker Avenue - South

Bradford Drive & West Main Street

Bradford and Davidson



Direction
Bradford and Davidson — Fieldstone Farms

35 stops

Open route schedule

Bradford and Davidson

Dabney Drive & Davidson Drive

West Main Street & Rucker Avenue - North

West Main Street & Downs Boulevard - North

West Main Street & Hill Street - North

West Main Street & Green Acres Drive - North

West Meade and Brookwood

West Meade Boulevard & Chickering Road - North

Robin Hill Road & West Meade Boulevard - North

Edgewood Boulevard & Shawnee Drive - North

Shawnee Drive & Cherokee Place - North

Shawnee Drive & Chickasaw Place - North

North Petway Street & West End Circle - North

North Petway Street & Brookwood Avenue - North

West Main Street & Forrest Street - North

Natchez Street & Spring Street - North

Granbury Street & Johnson Circle - North

Public Library - North

Strahl Park - North

Strahl Street & Carter Street - North

Natchez Street & West Fowlkes Street - North

Natchez Street & Short Court - North

Downtown Transit Center

5th Avenue North & Bridge Street - North

Mt. Hope Street & Primitive Baptist Church - North

Route schedule
Bradford and Davidson — Fieldstone Farms

Monday 06:39-17:39

Tuesday 06:39-17:39

Wednesday 06:39-17:39

Thursday 06:39-17:39

Friday 06:39-17:39

Saturday 09:09-17:39

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bradford and Davidson

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min
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Magnolia Drive & Ashley Court - North

Magnolia/Del Rio

Executive House Condos - North

Hillsboro Road & Joel Cheek Boulevard - North

Hillsboro Road & Claude Yates Drive - North

Hillsboro Road & Monticello Rd - North

Hillsboro Road & Poteat Place - North

Hillsboro Road & Blackhorse Parkway - North

Hillsboro Dr & Wheaton Hill Lane Walking Path - North

Fieldstone Farms

1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Franklin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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